Edgar Filing: LUMINENT MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 53

Table of Contents

DILUTION

   Our net tangible book value as of December 31, 2003 was approximately $282.5 million, or $11.38 per share of
our common stock. If you invest in our common stock, your interest will be diluted to the extent of the difference
between the price you pay per share of our common stock and the net tangible book value per share of our common
stock at the time of your purchase. Net tangible book value per share is calculated by subtracting our total liabilities
from our total tangible assets, which is total assets less intangible assets, and dividing this amount by the number of
shares of our common stock issued and outstanding. The sale of shares of common stock in this offering by the selling
stockholders will not affect our net tangible book value because we will not receive any proceeds from their sale of
our common stock. Based on our net tangible book value as of December 31, 2003, investors in this offering will
experience immediate and substantial dilution to the extent that their purchase price per share exceeds $11.38. The
following table illustrates this per share dilution based on an assumed purchase price of $15.02 per share, which was
the February 27, 2004 closing price of our common stock on the NYSE:

Assumed purchase price per share $ 15.02
Net tangible book value per share as of December 31, 2003 $ 11.38
Increase per share attributable to new investors 0.00

Net tangible book value per share 11.38

Dilution per share to new investors $ 3.64

   The foregoing discussion and table are based upon 24,814,000 shares actually issued and outstanding as of
December 31, 2003. As of that date, there were also 55,000 options outstanding at a weighted-average exercise price
of $14.82 per share and there were a total of 945,000 shares available for future awards under our stock incentive
plans. Subsequent to December 31, 2003 we issued the following shares and options:

�we issued 25,651 shares of our common stock issued to Seneca as the equity component of its management fee for
the fourth quarter of 2003;

�we issued 1,283 shares of our common stock issued to Mr. Zyda under our 2003 Stock Incentive Plan as the equity